Results of the January 2022G Issuance under the
Saudi Arabian Government SAR-denominated Sukuk
Program

Issuance Summary

(Illahiuningll jagall

NATIONAL DEBT MANAGEMENT CENTER

KSASUK 2.77 01/20/30

ASlaall Ao S o S iy (30 02022 ol el 7 b il

gl Jlpll 43 el g 5ul

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

01/20/2030

5318

01/20/2022

1,248,000,000

1,248,000,000

2.77

100

EERMY g

Jsla 3a )

g sl 3

(252 Jly) AESY) il aaa e
(g2 J) paraddl pas lea)
() e bl Ganads X

(o) ol Sl st 5

Issuance Summary

KSASUK 3.12 01/20/34

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

01/20/2034

5319

01/20/2022

1,585,000,000

1,585,000,000

3.12

100

GBlaainY) g b

Js)s e

A gl 5,8

(50 ) SESY) St paa lea)
(250 ) Lanadill aas Maa
(Ral) o Sl (apass o

() el Sl a5

Dlin(>) @SaudiNDMC

www.ndmc.gov.sa




