

Results of the January 2022G Issuance under the Saudi Arabian Government SAR-denominated Sukuk Program

نتائج طرح شهر يناير 2022م من برنامج صكوك حكومة المملكة العربية السعودية بالريال السعودي

Issuance Summary		ملخص الإصدار
	KSASUK 2.77 01/20/30	
Maturity	01/20/2030	تاريخ الاستحقاق
Tadawul Code	5318	رمز تداول
Settlement Date	01/20/2022	تاريخ التسوية
Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)	1,248,000,000	إجمالي حجم طلبات الاكتتاب (ريال سعودي)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)	1,248,000,000	إجمالي حجم التخصيص (ريال سعودي)
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)	2.77	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (العائد)
All Bids Awarded At (Price)	100	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (السعر)

Issuance Summary			
KSASUK 3.12 01/20/34			
Maturity	01/20/2034	تاريخ الاستحقاق	
Tadawul Code	5319	رمز تداول	
Settlement Date	01/20/2022	تاريخ التسوية	
Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)	1,585,000,000	إجمالي حجم طلبات الاكتتاب (ريال سعودي)	
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)	1,585,000,000	إجمالي حجم التخصيص (ريال سعودي)	
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)	3.12	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (العائد)	
All Bids Awarded At (Price)	100	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (السعر)	